Position

Instructor

Department Chair

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Senior Office Assistant
Instructional Assistant -
Nursing

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP),
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP),
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP),
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAPC Nursing

LAPC Nursing

LAPC Nursing

LAPC Nursing

LAPC Nursing

LAPC Nursing

LAPC Nursing

LAPC Nursing

LAPC Nursing

LAPC Nursing

LAPC Nursing

LAPC Nursing

LAPC Nursing

LAPC Nursing

Total Wages

$177,064

$162,682

$143,045

$133,558

$131,946

$125,390

$125,203

$108,419

$86,464

$76,422

$53,055

$51,797

$49,797

$48,097

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,304

$37,788

$36,010

$42,191

$36,611

$31,690

$40,715

$43,844

$36,746

$18,431

$22,720

$20,431

$8,321

$13,878



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAPC Nursing

LAPC Nursing

LAPC Nursing

LAPC Nursing

LAPC Nursing

LAPC Nursing

LAPC Nursing

LAPC Nursing

LAPC Nursing

$47,520

$46,878

$45,122

$39,498

$30,167

$27,907

$25,585

$24,484

$12,903

$7,925

$7,835

$1,805

$1,580

$1,207

$1,116

$4,269

$979

$516



