Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$177,064	\$49,304
Department Chair		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$162,682	\$37,788
Instructor	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP), Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP), Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$143,045	\$36,010
Instructor	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$133,558	\$42,191
Instructor	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$131,946	\$36,611
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$125,390	\$31,690
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$125,203	\$40,715
Instructor	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP), Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$108,419	\$43,844
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$86,464	\$36,746
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$76,422	\$18,431
Senior Office Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$53,055	\$22,720
Instructional Assistant - Nursing		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$51,797	\$20,431
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$49,797	\$8,321
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$48,097	\$13,878

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$47,520	\$7,925
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$46,878	\$7,835
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$45,122	\$1,805
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$39,498	\$1,580
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$30,167	\$1,207
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$27,907	\$1,116
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$25,585	\$4,269
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$24,484	\$979
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Nursing	\$12,903	\$516